1. Your Attitude Toward Returning to Square Dancing (248 respondents)

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
I will return the first opportunity we ha ve 1 — 5 2
I will return at first opportunity but with some concerns and precautions 68
Not sure when | will return 76
None ofthese wmm 3
I will wait several additional weeks beforelattend T T T ) 7
It may be several months before I return 34
2. Signals You Would Want to See Before You Returnto Attend a Dance (244 respondents)
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Finger Lakes Region reopening Phase3 I ) 0
Finger Lakes Region reopening Phas e 4 e — ] 5
Not until medications/drugs are avail able to mitigate symptoms of COVID19 I /| |
Not until | have been vaccinated against COVID 19 e — 5 8
None ofthese IEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENE ) S
Not sure 73
3. Precautions You Will Expect from Dance Organizers (245 respondents)
0 50 100 150 200 250

All'in attendance will be required to wear masks or face shields while dancing
All'in attendance will be required to wear masks or face shields while sodalizing
Require social distancing in seating

Wipe down (sanitize) shared surfacesat the venue prior to the dance

a. Restroom

b. Kitchen

c. Seating

Prop doors open (weather permitting) so people don't have to touch handles
Set up one way foot traffic entering and exiting the building (if possible)
Provide handsanitizers

Provide disinfecting wipes

Provide disposable gloves

Discourage shaking hands and hugging

Promote and teach non-contact style of dancing

Use calls that minimize dancer contact

Provide bottle water

Require dancersto bring their own beverages- no community jug or hot beverages offered
Organize snacks to be safe-individually wrapped or pre-packagedsnacks only
Take my temperature when | enter the building

None ofthese
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4. Precautions You Will Take/Expect from Dancers (242 respondents)

0 50 100 150 200 250

I will wear a facemask or face shield while dancing

| will expect othersto wear facemask or face shield whiledancing I |36
| will wear a facemask or face shield while socializing I 143
I will expect othersto wear facemask or face shield while socializaing I |37
Iwill wear gloves I S 3
| will expect othersto wear gloves - /3
I will avoid any hugging or other close contact I 1 68
I will expect othersto avoid any hugging or close contact I 147
| will use handsanitizer I 0 06
I will expect othersto use hand sanitizer I (31

I will stay homeif | don't feel well

I will expect othersto stay home if they don't feel well | — . ) | 6
| have restroom sanitationconcerns T ————— 5/
None ofthese m §

5. Schedule and Format You Would Like to See on Return (236 respondents)
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Resume our normal dance schedule immediately NN 34
Dance less frequently-every 2 weeks NN /5
Dance less frequently - monthly I /4

Treat dances as refresher or workshop sessions until we " get the kinks out" I 138

6. Which RAF Dances do You Plan to Attend, Assuming Venue is Open and Gatherings are Allowed
(254 respondents)

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Free Summer Dance Fri 7/17/2020- 7-9pm, Henrietta Fire Hall I - — N /)
Free Summer Dance Fri 8/7/2020 7-9pm Henrietta Fire Hall I e G |
Sikorsky / Bubel Dance Fri 8/28/207-9, Henrietta Fire Hall . G S

DORish Dance Sat 10/3/20, 2-5 pm (Perinton Community Cen ter ) 1. O 7
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7. Your Club Membership(s) (245 respondents)
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

Batavia Silver Stars mE———————— ](

Belles N Beaus
BooBullDBD mmmmmm 7
BooBull Rounds IS |3
BooBull Squares I ) D
Cayuga Cut Ups IS 1]
Champagne Whirl-A-Ways = 1
Cloverleaf Squares e 3 3

25

Copy Cat s | 7 O
DaltonGang NIEEEEE——— 7
Dancing Shadows m 1
Fun Bunch mEa——— 7
Grand Squares EEEEE———— O
Penn Yan FriendshipSquares me———g
Pairs N Squares IEEEE———— 7
Round Towners I 5
Shamrock Squares I ) /4
Shirts NSkirts I ) 7
Silver Squares IEEE—— 3 )
Southern Tier Wheelers s 13
Village Squares I 35
Waterwheel Squares I |3
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